
Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 26 January 2013

Sprint

Swim #14, Heat #62608: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

621 Rose TUNSTALL FR 66.31 2 64.31 1 43

868 Caitlin ZOCCO FR 65.51 0 65.51 2 31

714 Kellen PARKER FR 67.77 20 47.77 3 28

894 Christine GARLICK FR 71.26 0 71.26 4 12

897 Annabel COWLEY FR 74.60 18 56.60 5 17

620 Rachel LYON FR 75.06 16 59.06 6 16

925 Justin GARLICK FR 76.00 15 61.00 7 14

896 Emily COWLEY FR 76.19 15 61.19 8 15

Sprint

Swim #15, Heat #62609: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

711 Ruby EASON FR 49.22 0 49.22 1 42

750 Connor EGELTON FR 51.11 6 45.11 2 38

986 Cate BRADY FR 51.14 1 50.14 3 23

725 Fiona TAYLOR FR 52.04 3 49.04 4 15

1018 Liam LOUGHREY FR 52.50 3 49.50 5 14

969 Angus CLIFT FR 54.36 0 54.36 6 11

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY FR 54.82 5 49.82 7 17

979 Joanne GARLICK FR 60.56 4 56.56 8 16

Sprint

Swim #16, Heat #62610: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK‐JONES FR 42.24 0 42.24 1 42

111 Phil HAYWARD FR 43.16 1 42.16 2 34

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE FR 45.05 2 43.05 3 25

901 Trent DUNCOMBE FR 45.24 1 44.24 4 13

632 Liam MURPHY FR 45.77 2 43.77 5 17

893 Katrina GARLICK FR 47.44 0 47.44 6 11

674 Cara PARKER FR 47.97 2 45.97 7 16

643 Georgia ZOCCO FR 48.47 3 45.47 8 18

Sprint
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Swim #17, Heat #62611: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

592 Lauren LYON FR 41.01 1 40.01 1 43

723 David PARKER FR 41.28 3 38.28 2 38

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 42.50 2 40.50 3 25

706 Molly EASON FR 42.52 3 39.52 4 17

591 Sarah LYON FR 43.12 2 41.12 5 16

708 Bronte MARSHALL FR 43.77 0 43.77 6 11

619 Duncan LYON FR 44.03 0 44.03 7 12

687 Jessica COLLEY FR 44.89 1 43.89 8 14

Sprint

Swim #18, Heat #62612: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

594 Elena MURPHY FR 37.33 0 37.33 1 43

751 Scott EGELTON FR 37.40 1 36.40 2 35

590 Nicole MURPHY FR 38.42 1 37.42 3 26

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE FR 38.64 0 38.64 4 11

634 Hamish MURPHY FR 38.78 1 37.78 5 14

928 Alicia BATES FR 39.92 1 38.92 6 17

967 Laura BRADY FR 40.06 2 38.06 7 18

916 Nicole ZOCCO FR 40.53 0 40.53 8 12

Sprint

Swim #19, Heat #62613: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

908 Ross DUNCOMBE FR 34.85 0 34.85 1 43

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 35.60 1 34.60 2 36

637 Sam ZOCCO FR 35.65 0 35.65 3 21

736 Jarrah RONAN FR 36.62 0 36.62 4 14

689 Joseph COLLEY FR 36.66 0 36.66 5 12

690 Mark COLLEY FR 36.84 1 35.84 6 17

802 Matthew O'CONNOR FR 37.32 1 36.32 7 18

898 Andrew COWLEY FR 37.60 0 37.60 8 15

Sprint
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Swim #20, Heat #62614: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

713 Christian TAYLOR FR 33.85 1 32.85 1 45

309 Joel DIMENTO FR 34.28 0 34.28 2 31

728 Bronson RONAN FR 35.08 1 34.08 3 24

655 John TAYLOR FR 35.67 0 35.67 4 12

743 Lucy EGELTON FR 36.29 0 36.29 5 13

Sprint

Swim #21, Heat #62615: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1017 Andrew SUMMERTON FR 31.63 2 29.63 1 45

115 Anthony DIMENTO FR 31.84 1 30.84 2 33

839 Daniel MURPHY FR 31.93 0 31.93 3 21

976 David BRADY FR 32.17 0 32.17 4 12

927 Derek BATES FR 32.39 1 31.39 5 14

Sprint

Swim #22, Heat #62617: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

113 Luke HAYWARD FR 28.82 0 28.82 1 14

365 James HAYWARD FR 29.23 0 29.23 2 13

452 Michael HAYWARD FR 32.71 0 32.71 3 15

1042 Connor GOGGINS FR 39.19 0 39.19 4 11

1044 Morgan PORTER FR 49.36 0 49.36 5 16

1043 Jewel GOGGINS FR 57.40 0 57.40 6 12

Sprint

Swim #23, Heat #62619: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

942 Angus SLATER FR 51.78 0 51.78 1 42

1020 Amelie FEHIR FR 55.04 18 37.04 2 34

770 Lukas TAYLOR FR 61.95 17 44.95 3 23

Sprint

Swim #23, Heat #62621: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

950 Gabbi SLATER FR 42.14 0 42.14 1 DUP1

Sprint

Swim #24, Heat #62624: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

950 Gabbi SLATER FR 28.68 0 28.68 1 41
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Long

Swim #25, Heat #62625: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

928 Alicia BATES IM 480.74 11 469.74 1 46

594 Elena MURPHY IM 491.51 44 447.51 2 37

708 Bronte MARSHALL IM 532.89 0 532.89 3 25

115 Anthony DIMENTO IM 546.31 135 411.31 4 18

Long

Swim #25, Heat #62626: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

713 Christian TAYLOR IM 408.63 0 408.63 1 DUP4

736 Jarrah RONAN IM 463.67 0 463.67 2 DUP3

634 Hamish MURPHY IM 463.73 0 463.73 3 DUP2

901 Trent DUNCOMBE IM 607.75 0 607.75 4 11

Long

Swim #26, Heat #62627: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

365 James HAYWARD IM 379.84 0 379.84 1 DUP5

113 Luke HAYWARD IM 404.50 0 404.50 2 16

728 Bronson RONAN IM 404.60 0 404.60 3 18

743 Lucy EGELTON IM 429.76 0 429.76 4 14

452 Michael HAYWARD IM 431.43 0 431.43 5 17

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU IM 471.57 0 471.57 6 DUP1

309 Joel DIMENTO IM 535.56 0 535.56 7 12

908 Ross DUNCOMBE IM 571.58 0 571.58 8 13

Long

Swim #27, Heat #62628: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

967 Laura BRADY IM 466.57 0 466.57 1 DUP1

1017 Andrew SUMMERTON IM 471.73 0 471.73 2 DUP6

839 Daniel MURPHY IM 506.72 0 506.72 3 15

689 Joseph COLLEY IM 514.74 0 514.74 4 12

690 Mark COLLEY IM 538.78 0 538.78 5 13

893 Katrina GARLICK IM 623.38 0 623.38 6 14

Long
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Swim #28, Heat #62630: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE IM 294.65 43 251.65 1 48

750 Connor EGELTON IM 306.64 25 281.64 2 33

711 Ruby EASON IM 310.38 33 277.38 3 24

620 Rachel LYON IM 310.75 0 310.75 4 11

893 Katrina GARLICK IM 318.04 22 296.04 5 DUP2

674 Cara PARKER IM 328.30 37 291.30 6 16

979 Joanne GARLICK IM 329.57 33 296.57 7 15

1018 Liam LOUGHREY IM 338.15 41 297.15 8 17

Long

Swim #29, Heat #62631: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

111 Phil HAYWARD IM 263.64 15 248.64 1 44

632 Liam MURPHY IM 264.48 18 246.48 2 35

916 Nicole ZOCCO IM 264.66 25 239.66 3 28

637 Sam ZOCCO IM 271.95 23 248.95 4 17

643 Georgia ZOCCO IM 281.05 11 270.05 5 12

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA IM 286.13 0 286.13 6 11

619 Duncan LYON IM 295.44 18 277.44 7 16

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY IM 302.48 13 289.48 8 13

Long

Swim #30, Heat #62632: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

967 Laura BRADY IM 223.56 3 220.56 1 42

592 Lauren LYON IM 235.21 4 231.21 2 34

591 Sarah LYON IM 236.21 4 232.21 3 23

706 Molly EASON IM 239.94 7 232.94 4 16

802 Matthew O'CONNOR IM 245.21 5 240.21 5 15

976 David BRADY IM 245.48 15 230.48 6 17

309 Joel DIMENTO IM 258.69 22 236.69 7 DUP8

590 Nicole MURPHY IM 266.88 0 266.88 8 11

Long
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Swim #31, Heat #62633: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

736 Jarrah RONAN IM 207.95 3 204.95 1 43

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU IM 208.02 2 206.02 2 32

634 Hamish MURPHY IM 216.77 0 216.77 3 21

927 Derek BATES IM 217.31 7 210.31 4 14

728 Bronson RONAN IM 220.00 26 194.00 5 DUP6

743 Lucy EGELTON IM 231.04 20 211.04 6 DUP5

Long

Swim #32, Heat #62636: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1017 Andrew SUMMERTON IM 206.12 0 206.12 1 42

713 Christian TAYLOR IM 206.39 19 187.39 2 33

365 James HAYWARD IM 220.05 33 187.05 3 25

113 Luke HAYWARD IM 231.79 27 204.79 4 DUP4

Long

Swim #32, Heat #62637: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1042 Connor GOGGINS IM 231.41 0 231.41 1 11

Long

Swim #33, Heat #62639: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

868 Caitlin ZOCCO IM 211.44 0 211.44 1 41

986 Cate BRADY IM 230.50 73 157.50 2 33

714 Kellen PARKER IM 235.66 70 165.66 3 22

Long

Swim #33, Heat #62644: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

621 Rose TUNSTALL IM 238.36 0 238.36 1 DUP4

Long

Swim #34, Heat #62642: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

621 Rose TUNSTALL IM 155.92 0 155.92 1 42

925 Justin GARLICK IM 165.65 0 165.65 2 33

894 Christine GARLICK IM 150.95 1 149.95 3 1 DQ4

Long
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Swim #34, Heat #62643: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1043 Jewel GOGGINS IM 120.45 0 120.45 1 11
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